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Item Number
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Part Number

90591428
5100035-03
90578553
90594593
90591429
90591429
90591822-01
497283-01
90591554
90595057
90591435
90585424

PartsList for PCC670B Type 1

Description

SWITCH ASSEMBLY
SPRING

O-RING

MOTOR & PINION
HOUSING SET
HOUSING SET
ACTUATOR,LOCKOFF
SCREW

SHOE ASSEMBLY
NAME PLATE
RECIP. SHAFT ASSY.
SCREW
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Qty Required
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